


217



37



a7



FM3427WH-SC-2PK

Chair Bak Seat Cushion Leg
1pc. 1pc. 2pcs.
A B C D
((CIN @@ (@@ )
Bolt @1/4" x 1-1/2" Bolt @1/4" x 2-3/8" Bolt @1/4" x 3" Lock Washer @1/4"
1pc x 2. 4pcs x 2. 4pcs x 2. 9pcs x 2.
E F

3

Flat Washer @1/4"x19mm  Allen Wrench 4mm
9pcs x 2. 1pc x 2.

57



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

Part@x 1pc
Part@x 1pc
Hardware @x 1pc
Hardware @ x 1pc
Hardware @x 1pc

2

Hardware @ x 4pcs
Hardware @ X 4pcs
Hardware @x 4pcs

6/7



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

77



